LS12075EN-277
75 VA   Auto-Transformer
Dimension
A B C D
2.625 3.00 2.187 0.500
     Dim. in inches
Primary Voltage :  277 Volts  60 Hertz
No Load Primary Current :  < 60 mA
No Load Secondary Voltage : 126 Volts  ±  3.00 Volts
Full Load Secondary Voltage : 120 Volts  ±  3.00 Volts
Temperature Class : Class  B ( 130º C )
Thermal Protection : none
Dielectric Strength : 2500 Volts between primary and core, primary and secondary, secondary and core
UL recognized
CSA approved
A
B
Electrical 1/2 " Threaded Pipe
D
C
Sec.
120 V 625 mA
orange
white
black
277 V   60 Hz
0 V
To Connect:
White: Common, to be used for both voltages.
IE: 277V connect White with Orange (Input)
      120V connect White with Black (Output)